
Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

IIIA IIIA

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

SOT
ECIU

NAV. 609
PD-B-H3

ALD. 604
Grupo 1

TOA 613
FIL

ALD 604
MAT

FLU. 611
ALE-G1

SAF. 618
PD-C-L2

CAN. ZS3
PCE-ART-

TOA 613
FIL

POF. 615
PD-A-H1

ZUN.
EFI-BAS

FLU. 609
ALE-G1

NAV. 611
PD-B-H3

FUE.
REC

OLI.
REL

NEL. 502
ENG-G1

POF. 615
PD-A-H1

POF. 615
ORI

GOF 607
LYC

CAN. ZS3
PCE-ART-

HEV BIO
CCIU

SAF. 618
PD-C-L2

FLU. 611
ALE-G1

GOF 611
LYC

ALD 604
MAT

MEL. 623
Grupo 1

27-02-2023 - 22-12-2023   Colegio Alemán de Valparaíso

Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

IIIB IIIB

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

HEV BIO
CCIU

NAV. 609
PD-B-H3

ALD. 604
Grupo 1

SEP 601
MAT

ARE 625
LYC

FLU. 611
ALE-G1

SAF. 618
PD-C-L2

CAN. ZS3
PCE-ART-

LLA 623
FIL

POF. 615
PD-A-H1

ZUN.
EFI-BAS

FLU. 609
ALE-G1

NAV. 611
PD-B-H3

FUE.
REC

OLI.
REL

NEL. 502
ENG-G1

POF. 615
PD-A-H1

POF. 615
ORI

SOT
ECIU

CAN. ZS3
PCE-ART-

SEP 601
MAT

SAF. 618
PD-C-L2

FLU. 611
ALE-G1

ARE 625
LYC

LLA 623
FIL

MEL. 623
Grupo 1
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Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

IIIC IIIC

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

MAN 626
LYC

NAV. 609
PD-B-H3

ALD. 604
Grupo 1

VID 602
MAT

STE 606
ECIU

MOI 602
CCIU

FLU. 611
ALE-G1

SAF. 618
PD-C-L2

CAN. ZS3
PCE-ART-

MAN 626
LYC

POF. 615
PD-A-H1

ZUN.
EFI-BAS

FLU. 609
ALE-G1

NAV. 611
PD-B-H3

FUE.
REC

OLI.
REL

NEL. 502
ENG-G1

POF. 615
PD-A-H1

POF. 615
ORI

MOI BIO
CCIU

CAN. ZS3
PCE-ART-

TOA 613
FIL

SAF. 618
PD-C-L2

FLU. 611
ALE-G1

VID 602
MAT

STE 606
ECIU

MEL. 623
Grupo 1

27-02-2023 - 22-12-2023   Colegio Alemán de Valparaíso

Deutsche Schule Valparaiso
Vina del Mar, Casilla 26-D

Horario 2023/2023
Semestre1 / Mar-May

IIID IIID

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

0
7:45-8:00

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
9:50-10:35

4
10:35-11:2

5
11:40-12:2

6
12:25-13:1

7
13:15-14:0

8
14:00-14:4

9
14:55-15:4

10
15:40-16:2

11
16:35-17:2

12
17:20-18:0

STI. 609
GFU

HAN 611
ALE-IB

MIK. QUI
QUI

MEN 504
ENG-GIB

SEP 601
MAT

MEN
ENG-GIB

RIB. QUI
MCOM/BF

RIB. BIO
MCOM/BF

HAN 607
ALE-IB

YAR 624
CAS-GIB

PEN 624
LYC

ZUN.
EFI-BAS

TOA. 613
TOK-IB

RIB. BIO
MCOM/BF

FUE.
REC

OLI.
REL

PEN 624
LYC

STI. 609
GFU

POF. 615
ORI

RIB. BIO
MCOM/BF

SEP 601
MAT

HAN 607
ALE-IB

MOI
MCOM/TL-

SEP 601
MAT

MEN 504
ENG-GIB

RIB. BIO
MCOM/BF

LAU. ZS2
PCE-AV-IB

PEN 624
LYC

SOT 625
ECIU
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